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OCC Cam-3 60 Jim's Hilly Western Ride

Prev Type Note Dist
0.0 @ Startofroute 0.0
0.2 4= L ontoPottery Rd 0.2
1.3 4= L ontoHerman Rd 1.5
1.7 4 Continue onto Devoe Rd 3.2
25 4= L ontoNewportRd 5.7
0.8 4= L ontoW Genesee St 6.5
0.3 = RontoMunroRd 6.8
0.6 - RontoLyonsRd 7.4
20 = L ontoMartiscoRd 9.4
0.1 4= LontoNY-174S 9.5
0.1 - SlightR onto Lawless Rd 9.7
0.4 4= SlightL tostay onLawlessRd 10.1
0.1 - RontoGloverRd 10.1
0.7 <= L ontoLimeledge Rd 10.9
1.5 9 Ronto Old Seneca Turnpike 12.4
3.8 = L onto Highland Ave 16.2
1.9 4= L onto New Seneca Turnpike 18.1
1.4 4= LontoGullyRd 19.5
2.1 1 Continue onto Van Camp Rd 21.6
0.4 4= LontoHoytRd 22.0
0.7 4= L onto Stump Rd 22.7
0.4 - RontoKingston Rd 23.1
1.9 - RontoMeadRd 25.0
0.9 = RontoCampbell Rd 25.9
0.1 4= LontoNY-321N 26.0
0.3 = Ronto Foster Rd 26.3
1.6 <= LontoStumpRd 27.9
0.5 = L ontoShepardRd 28.5
1.5 4= L ontoLimeledge Rd 29.9
0.7 4= LontoNY-321S 30.6
0.8 = RontoHalfway Rd 314
1.7 - RontoNY-5E 33.1
0.7 4= L ontoKester Rd 33.8
2.0 4= Keepl tostay on Kester Rd 35.9

35.9 miles. +2823/-2647 feet

Prev Type Note Dist
0.2 4= L ontoWhiting Rd 36.1
0.1 - RontoLlaird Rd 36.1
17 4= LontoNY-31W 37.8
0.1 - RontoLaird Rd 37.9
0.8 = RontoOld Rte 31 38.7
0.3 = L ontoRiverRd 39.0
29 ¢ Continue onto Conners Rd 41.9
41 -4 Ronto Canton St/Canton 46.0
Street Rd
2.7 ¢ Continue onto NY-173 E 48.7
0.0 = RontoNewportRd 48.7
0.8 = RontoCanalRd 49.5
0.4 4= LontoBreedRd 49.9
1.2 4= L onto Rolling Hills Rd 51.2
1.6 4= L onto Scenic Dr 52.7
0.7 4 Continue onto Devoe Rd 53.4
0.3 = RontoThompson Rd 53.7
20 = RontoNY-173E 55.7
0.2 4= L ontoAirport Rd 55.9
1.2 4 Continue straight onto 106/ 57.1
Van Buren Rd
1.0 = L ontoArmstrong Rd 58.1
0.6 <= L ontoPottery Rd 58.7
0.5 = RontoCessnaRd 59.2
02 @ Endofroute 59.3

23.5 miles. +1422/-1473 feet
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